## Famous Rapper B.T Creates a Grandiose Opportunity for The Base with His Charitable Approach



**Beverly Hills, Feb 8, 2019** (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - In this competitive era, everyone wants to attain financial independence and is always concerned about selfish interests. You will hardly come across people who despite being needy care about others. It's really an overwhelming opportunity when you come across news like this. In the world filled with narcissistic people, the young and rising Boston-based rapper B.T aka Bryanne Toney, this time is winning the hearts of people for another reason and

not for his fantastic music. When his EP 'the Better days' is all set to become a blockbuster, the gogetter rapper decides to donate half of the record's sale to The Base, a non-profit sports education organization that works for the betterment of urban students.

When the release of the free-spirited single 'The Better Days' is all geared up, B.T has made his decision public that he is always there for The Base and will be honored if his help would benefit the young and aspiring students. In B.T's decision, his mother who is working as a manager in The Base is extremely supportive and proud of his son. Also, his donated amount will support the grass root level families who are deprived of the basic necessities.

As an artist, B.T is extremely versatile and posses unparallel rapping skills. His voice quality, fluency of jargon and the way he expresses his approaches through rap narratives is truly mesmerizing. B.T is known for his metaphorical contexts and the way he blends music with the thoughtful lyrics of his music pieces. A psychology graduate he is from Fisher College in Boston and wants to spread positive energy with his outstanding compositions.

The complete detail is available in <a href="https://www.epicheroes.com/2019/01/24/bt-artist-better-days-ep-release/">https://www.epicheroes.com/2019/01/24/bt-artist-better-days-ep-release/</a>

"Better Days" EP available on all digital platforms on Feb. 8th, 2019

You can follow Bryanne Toney (B.T) on his social media accounts:

https://www.facebook.com/TheArtistBT

https://www.instagram.com/BTTheArtist

## **Media Contact**

Belinda Foster

info@awjplatinum.com

14242220990

8200 Wilshire Blvd #200, Beverly Hills, CA 90211, United States

Source : AWJ platinum PR

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/famous-rapper-bt-creates-a-grandiose-opportunity-for-the-base-with-his-charitable-approach-1624909211154043